Part#: HFA1105W Manufacturers: Intersil
Description: IC AMP SAMPLE&HOLD SMD
RFQ
Part#: HFA100035-0A2 Manufacturers: Laird Technologies
Description: FERRITE CORE 172 OHM HINGED
RFQ
Part#: HFA1100IB96 Manufacturers: Intersil
Description: IC OPAMP CFA 850MHZ 8SOIC
RFQ
Part#: HFA1110EVAL Manufacturers: Intersil
Description: EVALUATION PLATFORM HFA1110
RFQ
Part#: HFA105NH60 Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 600V 105A HALFPAK
RFQ
Part#: HFA1105IBZ Manufacturers: Intersil
Description: IC OPAMP CFA 330MHZ LP 8-SOIC
RFQ
Part#: HFA100MD60C Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: DIODE MODULE 600V 83A TO244AB
RFQ
Part#: HFA1109IB Manufacturers: Intersil
Description: IC OPAMP CFA 450MHZ 8-SOIC
RFQ
Part#: HFA1100IP Manufacturers: Intersil
Description: IC OPAMP CFA 850MHZ 8DIP
RFQ
Part#: HFA1105IB Manufacturers: Intersil
Description: IC OPAMP CFA 330MHZ LP 8-SOIC
RFQ
Part#: HFA1100IB Manufacturers: Intersil
Description: IC OPAMP CFA 850MHZ 8SOIC
RFQ
Part#: HFA100049-0A2 Manufacturers: Laird Technologies
Description: FERRITE CORE 133 OHM HINGED
RFQ
Part#: HFA1109IBZ96 Manufacturers: Intersil
Description: IC OPAMP CFB VIDEO 450MHZ 8-SOIC
RFQ
Part#: HFA08TB60STRR Manufacturers: Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 600V 8A D2PAK
RFQ
Part#: HFA105NH60R Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 600V 105A HALFPAK
RFQ
Part#: HFA100MD60D Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: DIODE MODULE 600V 83A TO244AB
RFQ
Part#: HFA1105IBZ96 Manufacturers: Intersil
Description: IC OPAMP CFA 330MHZ LP 8-SOIC
RFQ
Part#: HFA1105IB96 Manufacturers: Intersil
Description: IC OPAMP CFA 330MHZ LP 8-SOIC
RFQ
Part#: HFA1100IBZ Manufacturers: Intersil
Description: IC OPAMP CFA 850MHZ 8SOIC
RFQ
Part#: HFA1109IBZ Manufacturers: Intersil
Description: IC OPAMP CFB VIDEO 450MHZ 8-SOIC
RFQ
Intersil HFA1100IBZ96
HFA1100IBZ96
Part Number HFA1100IBZ96 Manufacturer Intersil
Description IC OPAMP CFA 850MHZ 8SOIC Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Quantity Available 4177 pcs Data sheet HFA1100
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) Voltage - Supply, Single/Dual (±) 4.5 V ~ 11 V, ±2.25 V ~ 5.5 V
Voltage - Input Offset 2mV Supplier Device Package 8-SOIC
Slew Rate 2300 V/µs Series -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Output Type - Other Names Q2648182
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C Number of Circuits 1
Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant Detailed Description Current Feedback Amplifier 1 Circuit 8-SOIC
Current - Supply 21mA Current - Output / Channel 60mA
Current - Input Bias 25µA Base Part Number HFA1100
Amplifier Type Current Feedback -3db Bandwidth 850MHz
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Intersil series electronic components. We have 4177 pieces of Intersil HFA1100IBZ96 in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for HFA1100IBZ96
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
HFA1100IBZ96 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy HFA1100IBZ96 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
HFA1100IBZ96 Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Intersil Hong Kong
IC OPAMP CFA 850MHZ 8SOIC DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
HFA1100
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS